09/06/2024
16/06/2024
23/06/2024
14/07/2024
19/07/2024
26/07/2024
04/08/2024
09/08/2024
11/08/2024
14/08/2024
15/08/2024
23/08/2024
24/08/2024
30/08/2024
08/09/2024
22/09/2024
04/10/2024
19/10/2024
08/11/2024
09/11/2024

domenica
domenica
domenica
domenica
venerdi
venerdi
domenica
venerdi
domenica
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi
sabato
venerdi
domenica
domenica
venerdi
sabato
venerdi
sabato

2.289
2.289

2.137
2.065
2.065
1.994
2.585
2.386
2.065
2.236
2.137
2.137
2.236
2.289
2.734
2.236
2.236
2.065
1.994

2.465
2.399

2.275
2.190
2.190
2.129
2.741
2.518
2.190
2.399
2.275
2.275
2.399
2.518
3.057
2.399
2.465
2.190
2.190

2.897
2.723

2.562
2.562
2.473
2.473
3.095
2.823
2.473
2.723
2.562
2.562
2.823
2.897
3.729
2.823
2.897
2.562
2.562

2.859
2.565
2.782
2.438
2.438
2.348
2.348
2.859
2.782
2.438
2.675
2.565
2.565
2.675
2.782
3.603
2.675
2.675
2.438
2.348

4.000
3.779
3.921
3.559
3.559
3.385
3.385
4.000
3.668
3.497
3.668
3.779
3.779
3.921
4.267
6.054
4.000
4.000
3.559
3.497

-184
177
147
177
248

-184

147

90

-77

90

-77
-77

-77
-184
362

248
-184

20
20
248
-77

20
-77
-77




